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MAKE CHECK

SERVICE ADDRESS

ACCOUNT NUMBER
= L UUTUU

2604 NTCHOES I=16=6110 S
wny coRAABLETO: Do # | el
P O BOX 1603 FROM TO BILLING DATE
BAY CITY TX 77404 S;:EF;\[/(l;,C; 06/30/14 07/30/14 08/07/14
READ DATE (G) 07/30/14 **%x [JSAGE HISTORY **x* DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
METER NUM. 3237326 | m-m e e e e e — o - -
PRES. READ 6261 GAS
PREV. READ 6253 CCF
TOTAL CCF 8 BASIC SERVICE 16.00
bl,‘ 06/30/14 7 GAS DELIVERY 7.97
06/01/14 9
‘ 05/01/14 14 Y{%X// NED
N\
\ D - \O\ 03/27/14 60 p‘?"v‘op\\)o\"o‘z
02/27/14 109 uﬁﬁ* -
01/31/14 173 cO e TN
12/27/13 138 THIS MONTH | ) = = 23.97 K]
11/26/13 44 » ‘
10/30/13 9 ; (@\
09/27/13 7 - 23.97
08/29/13 7 TOTAL NOW Dx‘g~_./ \ \\\\%%
07/31/13 8 PENALTY AMOUNT PAY {HIS AMOUNT AFTER
\
1749
MESSAGES

.KEEP LAWN EQUIPMENT
.STORED WELL AWAY FROM
.YOUR GAS WATER HEATER.
.HAVE YOUR GAS LINE
.PERTODICALLY PRESSSURE

. TESTED. MORE SAFETY

. INFO @WWW.baycitygas.com

206

DUE DATE 8/20/14

157886

AUG 11 2014

Matagorda Co Treasurer

AUS 11 204

REQUESTS FOR PAYMENT ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE MADE
IMMEDIATLY AND IN PERSON. Reglstered

|

“AVR, Inc.
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~" Constellation

L Uelon Company

Matagorda County /\ CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 \)(\ TX_400267 0016466612 1of6
Bay City, TX 77414

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

07/31/2014 08/30/2014

1-vD8-386 ('r-\/zg

Registered
AUG 11 200

Matagorda Co Treasurer

IR FER INFORMATION:
Consteliation NewEnergy, inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593
ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America

REMITTAN RESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 06/20/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $19.51
L LN
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE NV R 5195
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE ‘Q?is \x\\d“ $0.00
i A )

LATE/FINANCE FEE Gg\)ﬁ‘,—} s
CURRENT CHARGES S, T sigs

$19.51

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE ,’//L// T

LV
// UV‘U&
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~=" Constellation.

An bxelon Company

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

TX_400267

1-vDS-386

CNE CUSTOMER ID

CNE ACCOUNT ID

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0016465512 30fB
STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

07/31/2014 08/30/2014

“

12 MONTH HISTORY

SITE NAME MATAGORDA COUNTY -
‘ 10032789438470608 _
SERVICE LOCATION 139 Fm 616 W 150 |
Blessing, TX 77419-0000 =
AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID 10032789436470608 2 75
INVOICE 1D L 0016455512-0001
KWh ﬁ 105.00 o |
SERVICE PERIOD 06/27/2014 to 07/28/2014
Pmngcry e : Fi'xeleric‘e Solutions
METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 105.00 kWh at 0.0558890 $/kwh

Subtotal Contract Charges

$5.87
$5.87

Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy
Charges from UDC Charges

$5.87

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges

Charges from Taxes

$2.16

$11.45

$13.61

Reimbursement of PUCA 0.0016670

Subtotal Charges from Taxes

$17.32

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @canstellation.com

$0.03

$0.03




Utility Distribution Charges

Name MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789436470608

Service Location  139FmEI6W '

AEP-CPL Account|D ~ 10032789435470608

Actual Demand 000 ,

20 Service 06/27/2014 To 07/28/2014 - 31 Days

Bésic Custdmer Charge‘
Distribution Charge

Street Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total :
Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3
Non-Taxable Sub-Total

1.00
105.00
1.00
105.00
105.00
0.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
0.00

EA
kWh
EA
kWh
kWh

kWh
kWh
kWh

3.2
0.0155238
6.06
0.0024762
0.0028571

0.0053333
0.0104762
0.0047619

$3.20
$1.63
$6.06
$0.26
$0.30
$11.45
$0.56
$1.10
$0.50




PPosdsiiiondl 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016466616 1018

~=" (Constellation -eyoiy, 7

- Matagorda County lX\(‘b/\ CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE

CNE ACCOUNT (D STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

A Exelon Company

1-VE3-221 (q,zj 07/31/2014 08/30/2014
ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 06/29/2014
day tht PREVIOUS BALANCE $22.18
al PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE N ‘\Oﬁ‘ $-22.18
omiercs DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE v?q ‘i*}s: ~ $0.00
When contas LATE/FINANCE FEE N $0.00
please reference — G —y A
CNE ACCOUNT I CURRENT CHARGES , o %22
found at the top of ;
. R TOTAL AMOUNT DUE k $22.18
j . o T PN VEL S O SR RNE AT PR U A LA A s Ly e ey
e R P PRIE BT - o e . L » .
Registered

AUG 11 2014 AU 1 1 2614

. /U/é/

Matagorda Co Treasurer :
M . \ |
WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: " L Sl | P&fk PG/\G.U\Dé // Qf\ Jev prk,
23’:2’3?."2?1'133'53?{?1\‘5'}5&,\/,% e 10 - O -L(\GQ

#026009593
ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago L, 60693
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el Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

. 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016455616 3016
~= Constellation. &%y 5w
Ay bxelon Cornpany CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
T e 1-VE3-221 07/31/2014 08/30/2014
“
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
: . COUNTY - 10032789465240800
ERVI TION Fm 521 200
‘ ‘ “Palaclos, TX 77485-0000 _c
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID. 10032789485240800 S 100
INVOICE ID.  0016455516-0001
KWh 15800 o 0
SERVICE PERIOD - 08/27/2014 to 07/28/2014
PRODUCT. ~ Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges 4
Energy Charge Non TOU 155.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $8.66
Subtotal Contract Charges $8.66
Subtotal Charges from Consteliation NewEnergy $8.66
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $5.01
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $8.30
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges ' $13.31
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $16.96 0.0016670 $0.03
Reimbursement of MGRT $16.96 0.0107000 $0.18
Subtotal Charges from Taxes ' o , $0.21

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 1 0032789465240600

Service Location Fm 521 :
AEP-CPL AccountiD 10032789465240600

Actual Demand 0.00

Distribution Charge 155.00 kwh
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 1.00 EA
Transmission Charge 155.00 kWh
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 155.00 kwh
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00
Transition Charge 155.00 kWh
Transition Charge 2 155.00 kwWh
Transition Charge 3 165.00 kwh

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

Service 06/27/2014 To 07/28/2014 - 31 Days

0.0154839

5.07
0.0025161
0.0028387

0.0085806
0.0155484
0.0081935

$2.40
$5.07
$0.39
$0.44
$8.30
$1.33
$2.41

$1.27
$5.01
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| e—— Matagorda County /\ CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
. . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016456617 1016
== Constellation g b

Bay Clty, TX 77414
CNE ACCOUNT | STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VE3-3515 (:7 _25\ 07/31/2014 08/30/2014

ACCOUNT BALANCE
p

REVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 06/29/2014

"PREVIOUS BALANCE

A Cxadon Cormpary

$22.34
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE \( /1 $-22.34
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE V’U .‘0% $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE

M 5000
CURRENT CHARGES $ " $2238\

TOTAL AMOUNT Duéu $22.34
i/‘ L_//

Regi,ﬁered
AUG 11 2014

Matagorda Co Treasurer

000k Nl e o

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: . i D Q {Q VM%
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc, 2

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE

#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Consteilation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 50693




D —————

e Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
. 00 7th St, Room 328 TX_400267 00164565617 30f8
== Constellation i%us -
. BayClty, TX 77414
Far Frcton Lo e CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
£ SO LGEnany 1-VE3-3516 07/31/2014 08/30/2014
SITE NAME , HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789485513551 )

SERVI TiO Nichols Ave

: Bay City, TX 77414-0000
AEP-CPL_ACCOUNT ID | 10032789485513551
INVOICE ID . 0018455517-0001
KWh 18500
SERVICE PERIOD 08/27/2014 to 07/28/2014

PRODUCT - Fixed Price Solutions

kWh

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 155.00 KWh at 0.0558690 $/kwWh $8.66

Subtotal Contract Charges $8.66
Syubtbtal;(;harges’ from Constellation NewEnergy : $8.66

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $5.01
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $8.30
statement for detaiis)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges . ' $13.31

Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $16.96 0.0016670 $0.03
Reimbursement of MGRT $16.96 0.0199700 $0.34
Subtotal Charges from Taxes . $0.37

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Narne ~ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789485513551

Service Location Nichols Ave :

AEP-CPL Account ID 1003278948551 3551

Actual Demand 0.00 . : o

908 SN - Service 06/27/2014 To 07/28/2014 - 31 Days
Distribution Charge 155.00 kwh 0.0154839 | $2.40
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 1.00 EA 5.07 $5.07
Transmission Charge 185.00 kwh 0.00251861 $0.39
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 155.00 kwh 0.0028387 $0.44
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 ' %830
Transition Charge 185.00 kWh 0.0085808 | $1.33
Transition Charge 2 155.00 kwh 0.0155484 $2.41
Transition Charge 3 165.00 kwh 0.0081935 $1.27

Non-Taxabie Sub-Total 0.0é
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N W Matagorda County ,ﬂ/\ CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE
- ll : 1700 7th St, Room 326 \ TX_400267 0016456609 1o0f8
Constellation =%y 55 b

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

A Lxelan Corpany
A eon Lompany 1-vss-351s(q,333 07/31/2014 08/30/2014

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 06/29/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE 'y $44.70
P 4 y]
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE 3O R $-44.70
L] vv \v
'DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE “}gQ . ‘TXQO $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE N $0.00

CURRENT CHARGES G Y s

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE | /-~ $44.70

i 15 % 05 S st et [ Fee it TR i g CREREY Ll L Coe . . P soEnae iy
; ' e RTINS 5 n . (SRS Tt v N R N
§
& . i (sr vl Py TR i

" Registereq

AUG 1'1 2014
] AlUs {1 2014

Matagorda Co Treasurer

: b
e A A ' \
hoe, ) b Michols Pre/Per (
k. mﬂﬁ 0-612-4v|
#026009593 )

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr,
Chicago IL., 80693




D ——————

.

- ‘~ Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
— . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016456609 3of6
= Constellation a2, rem
At Exalon Campamy CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
e ATy 1-VE3-3616 07/31/2014 08/30/2014 _
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789485513552 - .
RVICE LOCATIO Nichols Ave 380 |
Bay City, TX 77414 - | F .
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 1003278948551 3552 S 175 | 1|l v
INVOICE 1D 0018455500-0001 1 |
kWh 310.00 ‘ 0 ) Anl e -
SERVICE PERIOD E 08/27/12014 to 07/28/201,4 : JASONDUFEMAM J
PRODUCT. Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 310.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kwh $17.32
Subtotal Contract Charges $17.32
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $17.32
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $10.03
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $16.61
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges o U $28.64
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of MGRT $33.93 0.0189700 $0.68
Reimbursement of PUCA $33.93 0.0016670 $0.06
Subtotal Charges from Taxes L : G $0.74

1221 Lamar 8t., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name o S HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789485513552

SeMce Loéation Niohoyls Ave V

AEP-CPL Account ID : 10032789485513552

Actual Demand 0.00 | .

908 BECAE L ; | Service 06/27/2014 To 07/28/2014 - 31 Days

Distribution Charge 310.00 kWh 0.015483¢9 $4.80
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 200 EA 507 $10.14
Transmission Charge 310.00 kwh 0.0025181 $0.78
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 310.00 kWh 0.002871 $0.89
Texable Sub-Total 0.00 $16.61
Nuclear Decommissioning | 310.00 kwh 0.0000323 $0.01
Transition Charge 310.00 kwh 0.0085484 $2.65
Transition Charge 2 310.00 kWh 0.0155806 $4.83
Transition Charge 3 310.00 kwh 0.0081935 $2.54

Non-Taxable Sub

-Total ' 0.00 ' $10.03




1971

£ fr=—y [ i
M ;,mgf @L@:U\/F ff[?;
W/ / V d’ l
P.0. Box 1189 /I\) . g i E .
Edna, TX 77957-1189 M M; AL 2014 Uz’ Office Hours:
Edna (361) 771-4400 (4w Monday - Friday
Bay C|ty (979) 245‘3029 Your Touchstone Energy® Cooperftive %‘ 800 am.- 500 pm
] » _ ‘ _ ENVIRONMENTAL H ____
 ACCOUNT# | . ACCOUNT NAME RATE | PCRF |BICLTYPET | TELEPHONE#
1341 3002 MATAGORDA COUNTY (LANDFILL) 41 {0.075000 0 MAT CcO TRANSFER STATION (979) 244 2717
, SERVICE PERIOD . ' ho. | Rean MEIERREAONG i . KILOWATT. . CHARGES .
_FROM _To | DAYS | TYPE PREVIOUS PRESENT | NUMBER : USAGE .
06/23/14 | 07/17/14 24 | 2 2936 | 3157 | 55060416 | 10 2210 266.00
THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT 07/18/14 -353.88
PREVIOUS AMOUNT DUE 353.88
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 266.00
O10 - 59544/
157890 NS
/// /
’:4 i T T ]
. (V:OMPARISONS>'Z | DAYSSERVICE |  KWHUSED | AVG. KWHIDAY | COST PER DAY  TOTAL NOW DUE / $266.00
CURRENT BILLING PERIOD 24 2210 92 11.08 ‘
' CURRENT BILL g
PREVIOUS BILLING PERIOD 34 2970 87 10.41 PAST DUE AFTER 08/15/14 | BILL IS DUE RECEIP
SAME PERIOD LAST YEAR 0 0 0 0 __ AFTER DUE DATE PAY I $266.00
Your Electricity Use Over The Last 13 Months
2,970
1,980
990 [
N T VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: ww/ C.COl
JASONDIJIFMAMUIY PLEASE CALL ANY JEC OFFICE TO oaﬁt@@h@iﬁe re d
Bill Type Read Type
0 NORMAL 0 COMPUTER ESTIMATED Co
1 ESTIMATED 1 CONSUMER READ A 11 g
2 MINIMUM ESTIMATED 2 COOP READ o L
3 MINIMUM 3 CHARGEABLE READ
4 FINAL 4 COOP READ - FIELD
5 PRORATED 5 NEW CONNECT M A -
6 PRORATED MINIMUM
7 BUDGET BILL
8 WEATHERIZATION/CONTRACT
9 WAITING TO BE BILLED Keep This Portion for your Records - Return Bottom Portion with Payment
PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH PAYMENT TX01020R
V=l
a*.— - .
o 01l ACCVOUNT NUMBER 13413002
P.O. Box 1189 i
—_— Edna, TX 779571189 Previous Balance $0.00
RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED Current Biuing Due 08/15/14 $266.00
I ‘ Total Due on Account $266.00
— After Due Date $266.00

*AUTO UTO*SCH 5-DIGIT 77414

U0 L BT TR TR B S T R TR (TR U
MATAGORDA COUNTY (LANDFILL)
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

MATAGORDA CO OFC BLDG

2200 7TH ST STE 1
BAY CITY TX 77414-5203

1511 7

JACKSON ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE INC
PO BOX 1189
EDNA TX 77957-1189




